NAME

JACKSON, Heather
MCCART, Gregg
PRESTON, Joe

NAME

BALDWIN-SANDS, Lori
CHURCH, Devon
CLARKE, Gary

DE NEIRE, Shawn
DOCHERTY, Joe, Jr.
DOCKER, Dawn
GIBSON, Rose
HEDDEN, Timothy
HERBERT, Jim
HONTAR, Petrusia
KOHLER, Jeff
MCCAULLEY, Tara
PETERS, Steve
SCHRAEDER, Harald
TAYLOR, Earl
WOOKEY, Steve

NAME

ALLEN, John
RUDDOCK, Meagan
SMITH, Bruce

NAME

HALL, Bill

CITY OF ST. THOMAS - 2022 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES

heatherljackson76@hotmail.com

MAYOR
(ONE TO BE ELECTED)
ADDRESS TEL. NO E-MAIL
172 Fifth Avenue 519-870-3079
201-487 Talbot Street 519-630-1542

809-96 Moore Street

519-200-8599

COUNCILLOR
(EIGHT TO BE ELECTED)
ADDRESS TEL. NO
12 Northwood Place 519-207-2247

3 Thompson Avenue
25 Aldborough Avenue
146 Chestnut Street
34 Carrie Crescent

1 Mclntyre Street

17 Miller Street

11 Hughes Street
40078 Fingal Line
2-17 Mclntyre Street
9 Paddon Street

42 High Street

41 St. Catharine Street
35 Luton Crescent
108 Hughes Street

19 Ryerson Place

226-448-0626
519-633-7195
819-743-0660
519-859-9898
519-631-3538
519-668-4924
226-236-7552
519-631-0511
416-557-0299
226-926-5951
519-854-4007
519-631-1717
519-318-4189
519-670-9223
519-633-8608

gmccart@proton.me
joepreston@rogers.com

E-MAIL

loribaldwinsands@live.com

church.devon(@gmail.com
garyclarkel@live.com
galerieriverside@egmail.com

joedocherty{@rogers.com

dawndocker.ont{@gmail.com

rosegibson00(@amail.com

thedden@outlook.com
jherbertrefi@bell.net
phontar@gmail.com
jkohler67@live.com

mccaulley22(@outlook.com
me(@stevepeters.ca
hschran623(@rogers.com
learltayvtor@gmail.com
swookey64(@gmail.com

THE THAMES VALLEY DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
{TWO TRUSTEES TO BE ELECTED FROM ELGIN COUNTY)

ADDRESS

298 Ross Street

TEL.NOC

519-709-1654

32 Compass Trail, Central Elgin 519-670-4998
43834 Sparta Line, Central Elgin 226-219-8439

E-MAIL

johnwallen 1969@yahoo.ca
meaganruddock(@amail.com

brucesmi{@hotimail.com

THE LONDON DISTRICT CATHOLIC SCHOOL BOARD
(ONE TRUSTEE TO BE ELECTED FROM ELGIN COUNTY)

ADDRESS

81 Vanbuskirk Drive

TEL.NO

519-631-6694

E-MAIL

wihall{@rogers.com

e K/W

Maria Konefal, City Clerk
August 19th, 2022

Amended August 31, 2022



